Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.A. (Sanskrit)

Department: DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

DoB Sub.

Marks

Sub.
Marks
Total

Overall Remarks

Marks

NCC/ PU.
NSS/ Wig.
YW /Skill  (5%)

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Father's Name 12th  Qualy.

Marks

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks

obt. Total obt.

(upto 4%)

1 2315006390 Divyam Chandrashekhar 03-12-2003 GEN 62.06 87.05 2052 2400 593 600 2052 593 0 102.6 307.8 3055.4 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Jha Approved PU Wtg: Approved
2 2315005060 Shiwani Virender 16-09-2001 GEN 87.00 92.00 1980 2400 582 600 1980 582 0 99 297 2958 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Approved PU Wtg: Approved
NCC-B -Rejected: Kindly Upload
NCC cert only, not NSS,
3 2315005503 Prachi Shamsher Singh  10-03-2004 SC 75.40 80.40 1948 2400 576 600 1948 576 0 97.4 292.2 2913.6 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg:
Approved
4 2315009393 Supriya Praveen Kumar  01-12-2003 GEN 65.57 73.40 1600 2400 656 1000 1600 393.6 0 0 0 1993.6 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Rejected
5 2315009050 Robin Kalia Ravinder Kumar  27-01-2002 GEN 53.20 60.00 1570 2400 765 1100 1570 417273 0 0 0 1987.273 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wig:
Rejected
6 2315003598 Deepak Babu Ram 10-07-1994 GEN 60.60 82.60 1522 2400 439 600 1522 439 0 0 0 1961 Approved by Dept.
7 2315014976 Hardeep Amarjeet 10-05-2000 GEN 77.20 79.60 1390 2400 429 600 1390 429 0 69.5 0 1888.5 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
8 2315008142 Khushi Sharma Bhim Dutt 27-02-2003 GEN 66.00 83.00 2452 3600 0 0 1634.667 O 0 0 245.2 1879.867 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Sharma Approved
9 2315012598 Yeshwant Bhagat Ram 13-01-1999 GEN 73.00 50.80 1413 2200 0 0 1541455 0 0 0 231.218 1772.673 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Approved
10 2315003646 Inder Jeet Krishan Chand 21-10-2000 SC 50.00 67.00 1356 2400 700 1100 1356 381.818 0 0 0 1737.818 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected
11 2315001568 Ritik Roshan 29-11-2000 GEN 62.00 66.00 2250 3600 0 0 1500 0 0 0 225 1725 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Approved
12 2315000922 Vicky Jogi Ram 16-07-2000 SC 51.00 64.00 2226 3600 0 0 1484 0 0 0 222.6 1706.6 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Approved
13 2315019158 Rahul Suresh 18-07-1999 GEN 73.00 68.00 1540 2400 0 0 1540 0 0 77 0 1617 Hold by Dept. Candidate has not
submitted DMC from 1 to 5
semester Hons. Wtg: Rejected
PU Wtg: Approved
14 2315015928 Sanjeev Satnarayan 11-04-2000 GEN 60.00 55.00 2014 3600 0 0 1342.667 0 0 0 201.4 1544.067 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Approved
15 2315011021 Ashish Bhardwaj  Subhash 01-02-1995 GEN 46.00 54.00 1286 2400 0 0 1286 0 0 0 192.9 1478.9 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg:
Chander Approved
16 2315002237 Kajal Kumari Ghanshyam 30-11-2003 BC 64.20 64.60 0 0 526 600 0 526 0 0 0 526 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Prasad Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
17 2315003004 Vanshika Kamaljeet 18-07-2001 GEN 58.90 48.80 0 0 431 600 0 431 0 0 0 431 Hold by Dept. Comptt in Hindi in
6th Semester Grad-Result
Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU
Wtg: Approved
18 2315009368 Sanjana Brija Ram 23-05-2002 SC 55.00 85.20 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. No document
attached SC -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited
19 2315003941 Aazad Krishan 27-01-2005 GEN 68.00 84.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. 6th Semester result
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21
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23

24
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26
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28

29
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31

32

33

2315015618

2315012804

2315012014

2315012133

2315000069

2315019040

2315007128

2315007129

2315017798

2315013809

2315009524

2315010317

2315019327

2315015110

Manoj Kumar

Diksha Kumari

Sahil Kumar

Pankaj Sharma

Siddharth

Vinkle

Gurkiran Singh

Gurneer Singh

Anant Dogra

Jashan Jakhar

Navjot Kaur

Baltej Singh

Harsimran Singh

Rajkaran Baidwan

Rajender Singh

Som Nath

Naresh Chandra

Rajender Sharma

Rakesh Kumar

Bhajan Lal

Dilbag Singh

Dilbag Singh

Sandeep Dogra

Dinesh Jakhar

Jagwinder Singh

Jagjit Singh

Navtej Singh

Rajinder Singh
Baidwan

01-02-1999

11-05-2002

08-03-2002

21-12-1997

28-07-2001

01-11-1997

15-02-2000

15-02-2000

17-05-1999

11-10-1998

15-12-1998

22-11-1996

20-09-1996

18-11-1998

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

SC

BC

BAS,RAS

BAS,RAS

GEN

GEN

RAS

SC

GEN

GEN

86.00

73.00

66.00

70.00

59.00

53.20

87.40

93.10

81.83

78.00

95.00

79.69

88.00

75.08

75.60

72.00

62.00

50.00

49.00

72.00

84.40

89.80

88.40

76.22

87.20

67.11

85.40

72.06

1965

1580

1569

5698

2253

2144

3510

7

2400

2000

2000

7550

3000

3000

4850

10

10

1965

1896

1882.8

1811.285

1802.4

1715.2

1736.907

1680

1680

54.339

98.25

94.8

94.14

90.564

85.76

2063.25

1990.8

1976.94

1956.188

1802.4

1800.96

1736.907

1680

1680

awaited Grad-Result Awaited
Hons. Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. No document
attached Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. No document
attached Grad-Result Awaited
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result of Shastri 6th
Semester awaited Grad-Result
Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU
Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result of Shastri 6th
semester awaited BC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg:
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Shastri 6th
Semester result awaited SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited
Hons. Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level BC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level BAS -Approved,
RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level BAS -Approved,
RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NCC-
C -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level RAS -Approved
Hons. Witg: Rejected PU Wig:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level SC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. No document
attached Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at



No.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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Appl. No.

2315012655

2315018500

2315006735

2315013165

2315010130

2315012802

2315011731

2315018505

2315013238

2315018050

2315019142

2315019292

2315005307

Name

Vikrant Singh

Samanpreetsingh

Manpreet

Vishal Kamboj

Manavdeep Singh

Akshay Kumar

Ankur Garg

Deepak Kumar

Punit

Anand

Darbara Singh

Sahejneet Singh

Jaspreet Singh
Sandha

Father's Name

Multan Singh

Bikramiit Singh

Janak Raj

Gopal Chand

Sukhchain Singh

Harbhajan Lal

Neel Garg

Jailal

Dharamvir

Subhash

Mela Singh

Naunihal Singh

Jasbir Singh

DoB

26-07-1998

20-06-1992

19-05-1997

15-06-1996

03-08-1995

08-02-1997

07-07-1998

05-12-2000

01-12-1999

12-09-1998

19-12-1999

29-10-1996

22-02-1999

GEN

GEN

BC

BC,BAS RAS

GEN

BC,BAS RAS

GEN

BC,RAS

BC

SC

GEN

GEN

BC

66.50

60.00

83.69

61.00

70.00

64.67

95.00

85.50

71.80

88.40

70.30

60.00

80.00

12th  Qualy.
Marks
obt.

69.40

70.00

83.80

66.00

82.00

61.02

95.00

65.80

51.80

65.60

54.00

60.00

76.00

3855

1103

1563

656

1350

759

1370

2105

1671

1330

550

1257

Qualy.
Marks
Total

5800

1600

2400

1000

10

2400

1300

2400

3700

3000

2400

1000

2400

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1595.172

1654.5

1563

1574.4

1440

1350

1401.231

1370

1365.405

1336.8

1330

1320

1257

Sub. NCC/ PU.

Norm. NSS/ Wig.

(600) YW /Skill (5%)
(upto 4%)

0 79.759
0 0

0 78.15
0 0

0 0

0 67.5
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 62.85

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Overall
Marks

1674.931

1654.5

1641.15

1574.4

1440

1417.5

1401.231

1370

1365.405

1336.8

1330

1320

1319.85

Remarks

graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Graduation level BC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level BC -Approved, BAS
-Approved, RAS -Approved Hons.
Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level BC -Approved, BAS
-Approved, RAS -Approved Hons.
Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level BC -Approved, RAS
-Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit Subject at
graduate level BC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level SC -Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject in
graduation BC -Approved, BAS -
Rejected: Not in 16 km of BAS PU



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name DoB . 10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Sub. Sub. Qualy. Sub. NCC/ PU. Hons. Overall Remarks
Marks Marks Marks Marks Norm. Norm. NSS/ Witg. Wig. Marks

obt.  Total obt.  Total  (2400)  (600) YW/Skill (5%)  (15%)
(upto 4%)

Wtg: Approved

47 2315012086 Harkawal Singh Avtarsingh 06-11-1998 GEN 48.00 58.00 1286 2400 0 0 1286 0 0 0 0 1286 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected

48 2315017582 Jaspreet Singh Gurdas Singh 01-04-1998 GEN 53.00 71.00 1726 3300 0 0 1255273 0 0 0 0 1255.273 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has
not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduate level Hons. Wtg:
Rejected



