Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.A. (Sanskrit) Department: DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

							-				,							
No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315006390	Divyam	Chandrashekhar Jha	03-12-2003	GEN	62.06	37.05	2052	2400	593	600	2052	593	0	102.6	307.8	3055.4	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
2	2315005060	Shiwani	Virender	16-09-2001	GEN	87.00	92.00	1980	2400	582	600	1980	582	0	99	297	2958	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Rejected: Kindly Upload NCC cert only, not NSS,
3	2315005503	Prachi	Shamsher Singh	10-03-2004	SC	75.40	30.40	1948	2400	576	600	1948	576	0	97.4	292.2	2913.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
4	2315009393	Supriya	Praveen Kumar	01-12-2003	GEN	65.57	73.40	1600	2400	656	1000	1600	393.6	0	0	0	1993.6	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
5	2315009050	Robin Kalia	Ravinder Kumar	27-01-2002	GEN	53.20	50.00	1570	2400	765	1100	1570	417.273	0	0	0	1987.273	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
6	2315003598	Deepak	Babu Ram	10-07-1994	GEN	60.60	32.60	1522	2400	439	600	1522	439	0	0	0	1961	Approved by Dept.
7	2315014976	Hardeep	Amarjeet	10-05-2000	GEN	77.20	79.60	1390	2400	429	600	1390	429	0	69.5	0	1888.5	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315008142	Khushi Sharma	Bhim Dutt Sharma	27-02-2003	GEN	66.00	33.00	2452	3600	0	0	1634.667	0	0	0	245.2	1879.867	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
9	2315012598	Yeshwant	Bhagat Ram	13-01-1999	GEN	73.00	50.80	1413	2200	0	0	1541.455	0	0	0	231.218	1772.673	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
10	2315003646	Inder Jeet	Krishan Chand	21-10-2000	SC	50.00	67.00	1356	2400	700	1100	1356	381.818	0	0	0	1737.818	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
11	2315001568	Ritik	Roshan	29-11-2000	GEN	62.00	56.00	2250	3600	0	0	1500	0	0	0	225	1725	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
12	2315000922	Vicky	Jogi Ram	16-07-2000	SC	51.00	54.00	2226	3600	0	0	1484	0	0	0	222.6	1706.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
13	2315019158	Rahul	Suresh	18-07-1999	GEN	73.00	58.00	1540	2400	0	0	1540	0	0	77	0	1617	Hold by Dept. Candidate has not submitted DMC from 1 to 5 semester Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
14	2315015928	Sanjeev	Satnarayan	11-04-2000	GEN	60.00	55.00	2014	3600	0	0	1342.667	0	0	0	201.4	1544.067	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
15	2315011021	Ashish Bhardwaj	Subhash Chander	01-02-1995	GEN	46.00	54.00	1286	2400	0	0	1286	0	0	0	192.9	1478.9	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
16	2315002237	Kajal Kumari	Ghanshyam Prasad	30-11-2003	BC	64.20	54.60	0	0	526	600	0	526	0	0	0	526	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
17	2315003004	Vanshika	Kamaljeet	18-07-2001	GEN	58.90	48.80	0	0	431	600	0	431	0	0	0	431	Hold by Dept. Comptt in HIndi in 6th Semester Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
18	2315009368	Sanjana	Brija Ram	23-05-2002	SC	55.00	35.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. No document attached SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
19	2315003941	Aazad	Krishan	27-01-2005	GEN	68.00	34.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. 6th Semester result

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
																		awaited Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved
20	2315015618	Manoj Kumar	Rajender Singh	01-02-1999	GEN	86.00	75.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. No document attached Grad-Result Awaited
21	2315012804	Diksha Kumari	Som Nath	11-05-2002	GEN	73.00	72.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. No document attached Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
22	2315012014	Sahil Kumar	Naresh Chandra	08-03-2002	GEN	66.00	62.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result of Shastri 6th Semester awaited Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
23	2315012133	Pankaj Sharma	Rajender Sharma	21-12-1997	ВС	70.00	50.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result of Shastri 6th semester awaited BC-Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
24	2315000069	Siddharth	Rakesh Kumar	28-07-2001	SC	59.00	49.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Shastri 6th Semester result awaited SC - Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved
25	2315019040	Vinkle	Bhajan Lal	01-11-1997	BC	53.20	72.00	1965	2400	0	0	1965	0	0	98.25	0	2063.25	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
26	2315007128	Gurkiran Singh	Dilbag Singh	15-02-2000	BAS,RAS	87.40	84.40	1580	2000	0	0	1896	0	0	94.8	0	1990.8	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
27	2315007129	Gurneer Singh	Dilbag Singh	15-02-2000	BAS,RAS	93.10	89.80	1569	2000	0	0	1882.8	0	0	94.14	0	1976.94	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
28	2315017798	Anant Dogra	Sandeep Dogra	17-05-1999	GEN	81.83	88.40	5698	7550	0	0	1811.285	0	54.339	90.564	0	1956.188	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NCC- C-Approved,
29	2315013809	Jashan Jakhar	Dinesh Jakhar	11-10-1998	GEN	78.00	76.22	2253	3000	0	0	1802.4	0	0	0	0	1802.4	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
30	2315009524	Navjot Kaur	Jagwinder Singh	15-12-1998	RAS	95.00	87.20	2144	3000	0	0	1715.2	0	0	85.76	0	1800.96	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
31	2315010317	Baltej Singh	Jagjit Singh	22-11-1996	SC	79.69	67.11	3510	4850	0	0	1736.907	0	0	0	0	1736.907	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level SC -Approved
32	2315019327	Harsimran Singh	Navtej Singh	20-09-1996	GEN	88.00	85.40	7	10	0	0	1680	0	0	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. No document attached Hons. Wtg: Rejected
33	2315015110	Rajkaran Baidwan	Rajinder Singh Baidwan	18-11-1998	GEN	75.08	72.06	7	10	0	0	1680	0	0	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
																		graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
34	2315012655	Vikrant Singh	Multan Singh	26-07-1998	GEN	66.50	69.40	3855	5800	0	0	1595.172	0	0	79.759	0	1674.931	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
35	2315018500	Samanpreetsingh	Bikramjit Singh	20-06-1992	GEN	60.00	70.00	1103	1600	0	0	1654.5	0	0	0	0	1654.5	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
36	2315006735	Manpreet	Janak Raj	19-05-1997	BC	83.69	83.80	1563	2400	0	0	1563	0	0	78.15	0	1641.15	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at Graduation level BC-Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
37	2315013165	Vishal Kamboj	Gopal Chand	15-06-1996	BC,BAS,RAS	61.00	66.00	656	1000	0	0	1574.4	0	0	0	0	1574.4	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
38	2315010130	Manavdeep Singh	Sukhchain Singh	03-08-1995	GEN	70.00	82.00	6	10	0	0	1440	0	0	0	0	1440	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level
39	2315012802	Akshay Kumar	Harbhajan Lal	08-02-1997	BC,BAS,RAS	64.67	61.02	1350	2400	0	0	1350	0	0	67.5	0	1417.5	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
40	2315011731	Ankur Garg	Neel Garg	07-07-1998	GEN	95.00	95.00	759	1300	0	0	1401.231	0	0	0	0	1401.231	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level
41	2315018505	Deepak Kumar	Jailal	05-12-2000	BC,RAS	85.50	65.80	1370	2400	0	0	1370	0	0	0	0	1370	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level BC -Approved, RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
42	2315013238	Punit	Dharamvir	01-12-1999	BC	71.80	51.80	2105	3700	0	0	1365.405	0	0	0	0	1365.405	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit Subject at graduate level BC-Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
43	2315018050	Anand	Subhash	12-09-1998	SC	88.40	65.60	1671	3000	0	0	1336.8	0	0	0	0	1336.8	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level SC-Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
44	2315019142	Darbara Singh	Mela Singh	19-12-1999	GEN	70.30	54.00	1330	2400	0	0	1330	0	0	0	0	1330	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected
45	2315019292	Sahejneet Singh	Naunihal Singh	29-10-1996	GEN	60.00	60.00	550	1000	0	0	1320	0	0	0	0	1320	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
46		Jaspreet Singh Sandha	Jasbir Singh	22-02-1999	ВС	80.00	76.00	1257	2400	0	0	1257	0	0	62.85	0	1319.85	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject in graduation BC -Approved, BAS - Rejected: Not in 16 km of BAS PU

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
47	2315012086	Harkawal Singh	Avtarsingh	06-11-1998	GEN	48.00	58.00	1286	2400	0	0	1286	0	0	0	0	1286	Wtg: Approved Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
48	2315017582	Jaspreet Singh	Gurdas Singh	01-04-1998	GEN	53.00	71.00	1726	3300	0	0	1255.273	0	0	0	0	1255.273	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected